INCLINATION REPORT

ADDRESS BOX 11005, MIDLAND, TEXAS)79702

OPERATOR  STEVENS & TULL, INC.
I

LEASE WELL  BLINE VAN H 'ag

NAME FEDERA 24’ NO. BRY '

LOCATION SECTION 24, T-20-S, R-38-E LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
439 .75 5.79 5.79

867 .75 5.65 11.44
1364 75 6.56 18.00
1581 .75 2.86 20.87
2052 1.00 8.24 29.11
2550 1.00 8.72 37.83
3041 1.25 10.73 48.56
3537 25 217 50.72
4032 .50 4.33 55.05
4524 25 2.15 57.20
5017 5 6.51 63.71
5515 .50 4.36 68.07
5963 75 5.91 73.98
6460 1.00 8.70 82.68
6952 1.00 8.61 91.29

[ hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my knowledge

G COMPANY,

/
7

Title /7PRES[DENT \ / \

7

AFFIDAVIT:
Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared _ Ronald Sitton__ known to me to be the n who c is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator of the well id¢gntified aboye, that to the best of his knowledge and belief
such well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.
AFFIANT'S §IGNA‘1'URE \
ey ) w -
Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the X day of -+ CJ&/? 1.,/1995 T
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e @ ..' GLENDA CHRISTOPHER Notary Public in and for the County
SEAL ’, Stats of Texas f Lubbock, State of T
NS .!MI Y Pubic, o of Lul of Texas




